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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

MALIK ABU BAKR 

MAHAM ZULFIQAR 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN HAIDER 

MEHRAN ALI TIPO 

NADIR AZIZ KHAN 

HIRA FATIMA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ERUM SHAHEEN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

ZULFIQAR ALI NAJMI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MEHR DIN

AZIZ ULLAH KHAN

JAVED IQBAL

SOAIN KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

59703026

59702279

59702534

59700067

59701600

59702422

59701969

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KHANEWAL

M. GARH

RAWALPINDI

M.B.DIN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR INTELLIGENCE   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB POLICE  (SPECIAL BRANCH, PUNJAB)

7

7

8

9

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD BILAL AZIZ 

SHOAIB HASSAN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

HASNAIN JAVED 

SAMAVIA HASHMI 

KHALID HUSSAIN 

AZIZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AYUBE KHAN

ABDUL GHAFOOR KHAN

MUHAMMAD JAVED

ABDUL HAMID

SHOUKAT HAYAT

1

2

3

4

5

6

59702421

59701310

59703784

59700047

59702884

59700287

R.Y. KHAN

MIANWALI

M. GARH

SARGODHA

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Revision No. 1 Case # 52H2022
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Candidate's Name/
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7

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

HASSAN ALI 

AMBREEN BIBI 

YASAWAL REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA 

AJMAL HASSAN GIL 

MUHAMMAD ADNAN HAMEED 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID AHTASHAM 

ABDUS SALAM 

JUNAID AHMAD 

KALEEM NAWAZ 

ASIA KHAN 

MYRA RAFIQUE 

MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

ABDUR REHMAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD DAUD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD MUNIR IQBAL

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

MALIK RAB NAWAZ

MUMTAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

59702558

59700192

59704087

59704080

59704402

59703023

59700775

59704083

59706965

59704618

59704905

59705128

CHINIOT

SARGODHA

BAHAWALPUR

LAYYAH

NANKANA
SAHIB

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

SAHIWAL

R.Y. KHAN

LAYYAH

MULTAN

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 1 Case # 52H2022
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Sr.
No.
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n No. 
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No.

Candidate's Name/
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7

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

AISHA ANWAR 

MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD SHAMOON LATIF 

ADNAN MAHMOOD 

ASAD ULLAH 

AMBER ASLAM 

UMAR UBAIDULLAH 

NAGINA SHAHZADI 

ATIF RASHID 

MUHAMMAD ANWAR JAVED

GHULAM HUSSAIN

ABDUL LATIF

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM CHAUDHARY

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE MAAN

FAZAL KAREEM

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD RASHID

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

59705068

59704389

59704104

59705084

59703634

59704991

59700569

59704520

59701601

OKARA

GUJRANWALA

VEHARI

JHANG

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 1 Case # 52H2022

HAROON MUNAWAR 
MUNAWAR SHAH

1 59703087 LAHORE

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 
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7

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

Revision No. 1 Case # 52H2022


