PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT DIRECTOR INTELLIGENCE - (BS-17)

Department: PUNJAB POLICE (SPECIAL BRANCH, PUNJAB)

No. of Candidates Recommended 7 Revision No. 1 Case # 52H2O22

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	59703026	1	MALIK ABU BAKR MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	59702279	2	MAHAM ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI NAJMI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	59702534	3	MUHAMMAD SALMAN HAIDER MUHAMMAD AKRAM	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	59700067	4	MEHRAN ALI TIPO MEHR DIN	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	59701600	5	NADIR AZIZ KHAN AZIZ ULLAH KHAN	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	59702422	6	HIRA FATIMA (Selected Against Women Quota) JAVED IQBAL	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
7	59701969	10	ERUM SHAHEEN (Selected Against Women Quota) SOAIN KHAN	M.B.DIN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	59702421	7	MUHAMMAD BILAL AZIZ AZIZ AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
2	59701310	8	SHOAIB HASSAN KHAN MUHAMMAD AYUBE KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
3	59703784	9	MUHAMMAD BILAL ABDUL GHAFOOR KHAN	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
4	59700047	11	HASNAIN JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
5	59702884	12	SAMAVIA HASHMI ABDUL HAMID	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
6	59700287	13	KHALID HUSSAIN SHOUKAT HAYAT	BHAKKAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR INTELLIGENCE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB POLICE (SPECIAL BRANCH, PUNJAB)

No. of Candidates Recommended 7 Revision No. 1 Case # 52H2O22

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
7	59702558	14	HASSAN ALI MUKHTAR AHMAD	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	59700192	15	AMBREEN BIBI MUHAMMAD HAYAT	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	59704087	16	YASAWAL REHMAN ABDUR REHMAN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	59704080	17	MUHAMMAD HAMZA MALIK MUHAMMAD DAUD	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	59704402	18	AJMAL HASSAN GIL MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	59703023	19	MUHAMMAD ADNAN HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	59700775	20	MUHAMMAD JUNAID AHTASHAM MUHAMMAD MUNIR IQBAL	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	59704083	21	ABDUS SALAM ABDUL SATTAR	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	59706965	22	JUNAID AHMAD MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	59704618	23	KALEEM NAWAZ MALIK RAB NAWAZ	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	59704905	24	ASIA KHAN MUMTAZ AHMED	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
18	59705128	25	MYRA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR INTELLIGENCE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB POLICE (SPECIAL BRANCH, PUNJAB)

No. of Candidates Recommended 7 Revision No. 1 Case # 52H2O22

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
19	59705068	26	AISHA ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR JAVED	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
20	59704389	27	MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
21	59704104	28	MUHAMMAD SHAMOON LATIF ABDUL LATIF	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
22	59705084	29	ADNAN MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD AKRAM	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
23	59703634	30	ASAD ULLAH MUHAMMAD ASLAM	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
24	59704991	31	AMBER ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM CHAUDHARY	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
25	59700569	32	UMAR UBAIDULLAH MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE MAAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
26	59704520	33	NAGINA SHAHZADI FAZAL KAREEM	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
27	59701601	34	ATIF RASHID SHEIKH MUHAMMAD RASHID	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post						
1 59703087	HAROON MUNAWAR MUNAWAR SHAH	LAHORE				

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT DIRECTOR INTELLIGENCE - (BS-17)

Department: PUNJAB POLICE (SPECIAL BRANCH, PUNJAB)

No. of Candidates Recommended 7 Revision No. 1 Case # 52H2O22

						Open Merit Quota
Sr.	Applicatio	Merit	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Special Person/
No.	n No.	No.	Father's Name	Domicile	Status	Women/Minorities

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.